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ACC: 5-12 (0-2 in tourney)

Yirginia Batting
Narleski, 8ili 8§
Savedge, Kent 1B/DH
Guy, David CF

Rivell, Bobby 28/SS
Lindner, Mike 38
Kughn, Chris OF/DH
Myers, Tim 1B/0F/DH
MeDonald, Kevin LF
Basara, Mike OF
fewer than 96 at-bats
Sammions, David OF/P
Muncy, Jim C

Lee, Keith DH/QF
Umbach, Trip 38/0F/DH
Marrale, Mike C
McCrory, John C
tong, Mike PH/P
Evans, Hugh G/DH
Hamsic, Scott 28
McMitlan, Mark C/P

VIRGINIA TOTALS

Opponent Totals

Virginia Pitching
Kasprzak, dack LH
Sammons, David RH
MeMillan, Mark RH
Yevak, Tommy RH
McLauchfin, Jay RH
Kavulich, Andy RH
Seiler, Keith LH
Long, Mike RH
Johns, Doug LH
Brennan, Mike RH
Ranzetta, Tim RH
Syrek, Adam LH

VIRGINIA TOTALS

(Opponent Totals
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136
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39
48
37
28
3
25
25

422

468

Rt.Ap.

8

66

Average
0.384
0.314
0.287
0.269
0.261
0.257
0.248
0.229
0.210

0.364
0.306
0.241
0.203
0.203
0.189
0.000
0.000
0.000
#OV/01

0.270

0.295
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RBI
36
50
24
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Final 1987 Statistics

Overall Record: 18-30 Home: 15-8 Away: 2-19 Neutral: 1-3
State: 9-7 One-Run Games: 4-5 Extra Inning Games: 0-1
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SB-A
21-24
3-6
8-10
813
6-8
13
34
48
34

0-0
1-1
01
12
1-1
11
0-0
00
0-0

¥

00

61-84

56-76

Fld.%
#DVi1
0.813
0.857
0.929
0.950
1.000
1.000
0.833
1.000
#DIVIO1
1.000
1.000

0.935

Night Games 0-1

Slug. %

0.605
0.497
0.515
0.429
0.458
0.404
0.384
0.431
0.328

0.591
0.333
0.389
0.359
0.275
0.340
0.000
0.000
0.000

#DIV/O1

6.439

0.462

P S P N 3

18

30

© o o oM oW oW B o — D — T

08%

0.465
0.420
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0.387
0.323
0.277
0.3%4
0.338
0.329

0.500
0.306
0.293
0.301
0.321
0.232
0.000
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#DIV/01

0.368

0.399
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FLB%
0.947
0.989
0.991
0.7
0.850
0.795
0.982
0.899
0.983

1.000
0.974
0.889
0.848
0.986
0.970
#DIV/01
#DIVA
1.000
#DIVID1

0.958

0.951

team fielding 0.957
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ER.A.
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7.30
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